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Tabelle Punkte S GD Ges. Max.
1 TSV Niederschöna 14 : 0 7 1.675,57 11729 1725
2 SG Burg/Spreewald 12 : 2 7 1.634,29 11440 1685
3 Falkenberger SV 10 : 4 7 1.587,86 11115 1673
4 VBSF Cottbus 10 : 4 7 1.584,57 11092 1657
5 SV Motor Cottbus-Saspow 8 : 6 7 1.615,43 11308 1687
6 SV Bardenitz 6 : 8 7 1.571,29 10999 1677
7 SG Rot-Weiß Netzen II 4 : 10 7 1.572,00 11004 1640
8 SV Empor Spaatz 4 : 10 7 1.566,00 10962 1623
9 BV Wusterwitz 2 : 12 7 1.558,00 10906 1637

10 SSV Rot-Weiß Friedland 0 : 14 7 1.536,43 10755 1581

Rangliste:
1 Semsch, Stephan CSa1 8 305,00
2 Bock, Hans-Joachim Co1 8 303,63
3 Dreger, Pascal Bu1 7 297,71
4 Matthieu, Nico CSa1 8 293,75
5 Lach, Bernd Wus1 8 293,25
6 Küttner, Ronny Nia1 7 291,86
7 Lange-Schatz, René Nia1 7 290,14
8 Baro, Benjamin Nia1 7 289,86
9 Böhme, Jörg Nia1 7 287,86

10 Bordmann, Guido Bu1 7 284,86
11 Karbe, Uwe Falk1 6 281,83
12 Mielke, Mario Net2 4 280,75
13 Linke, Benjamin Bu1 7 280,29
14 Kruse, Dierks CSa1 8 277,63
15 Menz, Torsten Net2 8 277,38
16 Zander, André Co1 8 275,13
17 Krüger, Dirk Spa1 8 273,13
18 Dickert, Carsten Falk1 6 272,00
19 Krahlisch, Christian Bar1 8 270,88
20 Nickel, Torsten Falk1 6 269,50
21 Jurk, Silvio Bu1 5 269,00
22 Juchert, David Net2 8 268,88
23 Weisbrod, Hans-Jürgen Bar1 8 268,63
24 Metan, Steffen CSa1 8 268,25
25 Rönnspieß, Michael Spa1 8 268,00
26 Jaschke, Jens Wus1 8 267,50
27 Radlow, Karsten Fri1 8 267,00
28 Kufeld, Daniel Falk1 6 266,17
29 Krüger, Kevin Bar1 8 264,63
30 Messerschmidt, Michael Co1 8 263,13
31 Zimmermann, Peer Fri1 6 263,00
32 Lange, Sven Bar1 6 262,50
33 Lange, Gunter Nia1 7 261,71
34 Hoffmann, Rocco Spa1 8 261,63
35 Jaschke, Frank Wus1 6 261,50
36 Alber, Thomas Spa1 8 261,25
37 Gosemann, Heiko Fri1 8 260,63
38 Piesker, Jörg Bar1 7 260,14
39 Eilfeldt, Hannes Olaf Net2 8 258,38
40 Grünberg, Dirk Fri1 8 256,25
41 Roick, Daniel Co1 8 256,00
42 Reich, Sven Wus1 8 255,88
43 Starick, René Bu1 7 255,43
44 Gesche, Peter Fri1 8 255,38
45 Andert, Christian Net2 8 254,75
46 Juchert, Sven Net2 8 253,75
47 Hoch, Mario Wus1 8 252,75
48 Matthiaschk, Reinhard Co1 8 252,00
49 Seifert, Manuel Bu1 7 251,86
50 Lotto, Stefan Spa1 8 251,25
51 Jorkschat, Tim Bar1 8 251,13
52 Leufert, Tobias Nia1 4 249,25
53 Seppelt, Tino Falk1 6 249,17
54 Blume, Detlev Spa1 7 248,57
55 Giese, Dirk Fri1 8 242,88
56 Kufeld, Tobias Falk1 6 235,00
57 Hesse, Peter Co1 8 233,38
58 Wolff, Bernd Wus1 8 230,63
59 Winkler, Bernd CSa1 8 229,88
60 Richter, Mike CSa1 8 228,50

Weniger als 50% der Spiele:
Schock, Christopher Spa1 2 312,00
Gabel, Max Bar1 2 264,50

Ergebnisse:

BV Wusterwitz 1501 SV Bardenitz 1558
Wolff, Bernd 100 195 195 Krahlisch, Christian 121 269 269
Hoch, Mario 134 270 465 Lange, Sven 103 237 506
Reich, Sven 149 256 721 Weisbrod, Hans-Jürgen 130 271 777
Lach, Bernd 139 269 990 Krüger, Kevin 130 273 1050
Jaschke, Jens 163 289 1279 Jorkschat, Tim 107 203 1253
Jaschke, Frank 105 222 1501 Piesker, Jörg 153 305 1558

SV Empor Spaatz 1549 SV Motor Cottbus-Saspow 1558
Alber, Thomas 145 261 261 Metan, Steffen 145 277 277
Krüger, Dirk 150 290 551 Semsch, Stephan 159 283 560
Blume, Detlev 133 260 811 Winkler, Bernd 108 215 775
Lotto, Stefan 91 208 1019 Matthieu, Nico 145 295 1070
Hoffmann, Rocco 138 275 1294 Richter, Mike 125 238 1308
Rönnspieß, Michael 117 255 1549 Kruse, Dierks 134 250 1558

TSV Niederschöna 1725 Falkenberger SV 1673
Lange-Schatz, René 144 314 314 Nickel, Torsten 122 250 250
Lange, Gunter 152 299 613 Kufeld, Tobias 142 267 517
Leufert, Tobias 111 243 856 Seppelt, Tino 136 260 777
Böhme, Jörg 143 266 1122 Dickert, Carsten 154 286 1063
Baro, Benjamin 166 314 1436 Karbe, Uwe 157 300 1363
Küttner, Ronny 168 289 1725 Kufeld, Daniel 147 310 1673

SG Burg/Spreewald 1685 SSV Rot-Weiß Friedland 1511
Starick, René 124 247 247 Radlow, Karsten 124 260 260
Linke, Benjamin 164 333 580 Gosemann, Heiko 123 253 513
Seifert, Manuel 127 236 816 Giese, Dirk 127 269 782
Dreger, Pascal 158 302 1118 Grünberg, Dirk 116 248 1030
Jurk, Silvio 137 260 1378 Gesche, Peter 112 258 1288
Bordmann, Guido 148 307 1685 Enders, Roland (2) 127 223 1511

VBSF Cottbus 1571 SG Rot-Weiß Netzen II 1543
Matthiaschk, Reinhard 119 254 254 Juchert, Sven 142 277 277
Roick, Daniel 117 220 474 Andert, Christian 105 234 511
Zander, André 131 273 747 Juchert, David 113 251 762
Hesse, Peter 133 248 995 Eilfeldt, Hannes Olaf 140 267 1029
Bock, Hans-Joachim 144 310 1305 Brettschneider, Jens (3) 115 263 1292
Messerschmidt, Michael 129 266 1571 Menz, Torsten 127 251 1543
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